Blueberry Stomp 5K

Place
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Name

87 BURKLAND DAVID
82 SWARTZ JACOB
85 MUXLOW TIM
64 WHITNEY AVERY
43 PRIES BRANDON

5 BROECKER COLE
46 RAYMOND JOE
88 GILES RICK
78 MILLER JASON
47 RODRIGUEZ BEN
79 MILLER RYAN
94 LATROP ERICKA
53 SEAMAN ISAAC
50 SCHIMELFENING JERRY

74 GODDEERIS SAVANNAH

11 ELWART PAUL

36 NADROWSKI ANDREW
67 WOODALL MADISON
70 TOTHJIM

80 TURK MORGAN

26 KAPUSHINSKI SYDNEY
22 HEEKE COLIN

14 FAWCETT ANDREW
25 KACA SAMANTHA

48 RODRIGUEZ LILLY

84 PEASE ROB

24 JAMES MICHAEL

72 DODGE ADAM

13 EVANS SARAH

54 SIEMEN BRYANNE

27 KING EMANUEL

52 SCHWALBE ERIC

12 EVANS MATTHEW

19 FORSYTH CARLEE

17 FAWCETT NANETTE
62 WESSEL GUNNAR

63 WESSEL KEN

93 MURPHY REBECCA
66 WINGET MCKINZIE
23 HUBBARD SARAH

18 FAWCETT Il BOWMAN
91 MARTINEZ ANNA

58 STEFANIDES TRACY
28 KING KARLA

Time
00:17:33.5
00:19:09.1
00:19:13.2
00:19:16.8
00:19:25.3
00:19:28.4
00:19:53.7
00:19:56.0
00:20:50.8
00:20:58.1
00:21:38.0
00:21:41.7
00:21:45.4
00:21:49.2
00:21:51.1
00:22:25.1
00:23:05.4
00:23:06.2
00:23:11.5
00:23:12.1
00:23:12.8
00:23:14.3
00:23:31.0
00:23:40.4
00:23:46.4
00:23:51.6
00:23:56.8
00:23:58.1
00:23:58.9
00:24:21.5
00:24:26.8
00:24:33.1
00:24:36.4
00:24:45.4
00:24:48.4
00:24:59.4
00:25:00.9
00:25:04.1
00:25:05.0
00:25:12.1
00:25:46.2
00:26:03.7
00:26:06.0
00:26:07.5

Pace
5:40
6:11
6:12
6:13
6:16
6:17
6:25
6:26
6:43
6:46
6:59
6:59
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:14
7:27
7:27
7:29
7:29
7:29
7:30
7:35
7:38
7:40
7:42
7:43
7:44
7:44
7:51
7:53
7:55
7:56
7:59
8:00
8:04
8:04
8:05
8:05
8:08
8:19
8:24
8:25
8:25

Age

Gender
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33 M
16 M
17 M
17 M
24 M
48 M
31
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City

IMLAY CITY
LAPEER
ATTICA
MAYVILLE

EMMETT

MARLETTE

STERLING HEIGHTS

IMLAY CITY
IMLAY CITY

BROWN CITY

IMLAY CITY
IMLAY CITY
VIDOR
WARREN
EMMETT

MACOMB

METAMORA
IMLAY CITY
IMLAY CITY
IMLAY CITY
METAMORA
IMLAY CITY
VIDOR
IMLAY CITY
IMLAY CITY

IMLAY CITY
ATTICA
VIDOR

FRASER
IMLAY CITY
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

45 RAYMOND ANGELA
39 O'BRIEN EMERSON
40 PANKEY JOSHUA
75 PENZIEN DAVID
8 CUTHBERTSON AIDAN
44 PRIES TYLER
89 BILDZOK AMANDA
73 STOLDT SUMMER
29 KING LEHN
81 JACOT DONALD
33 MESSING WES
61 VANHUYSSE AMANDA
4 BRANDT TANA
38 NASHE
102 SCHWALBE PAUL
37 NADROWSKI KEVIN
41 PERKINS DAVE
86 PAPKE RACHEL
34 MILLER DEBRA
97 JACOBSON CARTER
16 FAWCETT CLAIRE
15 FAWCETT BOWMAN
95 JACOBSON HILARY
1 BAGDES SHEENA
6 BURNELL HEATHER
77 STOLDT KIMBERLY
42 PERKINS KRISTINA
100 HIGGINS RYAN
101 HAWK DWAYNE
99 BOWMAN SHELLY
98 JACOBSON JAYLEN
96 JACOBSON CHRISTIAN
71 GARTLEY KELLY
103 PILARSKI CARISSA
92 COPEMAN PAT
35 MULLIGAN JODI
30 KING MIA
55 SIEMEN KENDYL
31 KING RYAN
56 SIEMEN KURT
57 SIEMEN KYLA
76 MILLER CALLA
90 KUSNIERZ SAMANTHA
20 FRANCISCI MARY
10 DESKINS AMY
60 VALLE-SLOANE SANDRA
83 MCGRADY KEITH

00:26:08.6
00:26:17.1
00:26:29.5
00:26:42.6
00:26:48.6
00:26:56.1
00:26:57.6
00:27:02.4
00:27:09.1
00:27:18.3
00:27:29.6
00:28:23.8
00:28:47.7
00:28:50.7
00:28:51.4
00:29:57.3
00:29:57.9
00:30:19.6
00:30:31.3
00:30:48.0
00:30:50.2
00:30:51.7
00:30:55.4
00:31:02.7
00:31:53.3
00:32:10.2
00:32:29.4
00:32:33.2
00:32:34.5
00:32:35.7
00:32:41.3
00:32:42.0
00:32:59.4
00:33:01.3
00:33:49.9
00:35:01.8
00:35:44.9
00:35:55.9
00:36:00.1
00:36:13.9
00:36:14.9
00:36:23.2
00:36:54.6
00:40:45.7
00:40:53.7
00:41:05.0
00:43:06.4

8:26
8:29
8:33
8:37
8:39
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:45
8:48
8:52
9:09
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:40
9:40
9:47
9:51
9:56
9:57
9:57
9:58
10:01
10:17
10:23
10:29
10:30
10:30
10:31
10:33
10:33
10:38
10:39
10:55
11:18
11:32
11:35
11:37
11:41
11:41
11:44
11:54
13:09
13:11
13:15
13:54
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17 F
15 M
61 M
14 M
12 M
26 F
16 F
61 M
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37 F
34 F
50 F
54 M

MAYVILLE
KIMBALL
IMLAY CITY

IMLAY CITY
LAPEER

IMLAY CITY

IMLAY CITY
WARREN

IMLAY CITY
IMLAY CITY

IMLAY CITY
ALMONT

IMLAY CITY

VIDOR
VIDOR

UTICA
LUM

ALMONT

ALLENTON
IMLAY CITY
IMLAY CITY
IMLAY CITY
IMLAY CITY
IMLAY CITY

CHESAPEAKE
ALMONT
IMLAY CITY
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92
93
94
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65 WILDE DAVID

9 CWIKLIK POLLY

7 COLLINS SUE

3 BOYNE HOLLY

2 BOYNE DIANA
21 HARDY ROBERTA
32 LEWIS DENISE
68 ZIMA JEAN

00:44:18.1
00:48:37.0
00:48:37.5
00:51:22.4
00:53:18.6
00:53:21.0
00:54:23.0
00:54:23.9

14:17
15:41
15:41
16:34
17:12
17:13
17:33
17:33

29 M
32 F
54 F
15 F
49 F
47 F
58 F
66 F

UTICA

SOUTH ELGIN
LOVES PARK
NORTH BRANCH
NORTH BRANCH
BURTON
METAMORA
METAMORA



